
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 25 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70064020 5PSSDB 17.85 4.70 83.90

70064027 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 17.81 3.95 70.35

70064043 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.81 4.70 83.71

70064056 P14 - (93894) 36" WATERLINE - CINCO RANCH 5PSSDB 17.84 3.95 70.47

70064065 P14 - (104557) Suds Deluxe Car Wash 5PSSDB 17.85 5.45 97.28

70064079 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.82 3.10 55.24

70064086 P14 - (100994) TAMARRON WEST SEC 7 7PSSDB 17.91 3.95 70.74

70064097 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.80 4.70 83.66

70064113 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.84 3.10 55.30

70064121 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.77 4.70 83.52

70064128 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 17.83 3.95 70.43

70064134 P14 - (103465) Jones Creek Reserve @ Mccrary Meadows Sec 1 10PSSDA 17.89 3.65 65.30

70064138 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.80 3.25 57.85

70064143 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.80 4.70 83.66

70064154 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 17.81 3.25 57.88

70064162 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.84 4.70 83.85

70064180 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 17.86 3.10 55.37

70064189 P14 - 101578 5PSSDB 17.90 3.25 58.18

70064193 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 17.82 4.70 83.75

70064208 P14 - (98878) Lamar CISD ES - RICHMOND 5PSSDB 17.85 3.25 58.01

70064220 P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD 5PSSDB 17.84 4.70 83.85

70064234 P14 - (52701) Twinwood Business Ph 4 & 5 10PSSDA 17.82 3.65 65.04

70064248 P14 - (100999) TAMARRON WEST SEC 21 7PSSDB 17.79 3.95 70.27

70064260 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 10PSSDA 17.89 3.95 70.67

70064268 7PSSDB 17.67 4.70 83.05

1801.33

5% -90.07

SUBTOTAL 1711.26

-$245.96

TOTAL $1465.30

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 4/27/2024

R002304

0

D152

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (96997) Orchid Estates Sec 1 WSD

P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180

Fuel


	04-19-2024 to 04-25-2024



